Name:

Date:

Period:

REALIDADES 8A VOCABULARIO (CRUCIGRAMA)

21

23

30

32

34

|33

|40

Across

3. BOARDING PASS
6. ROUND-TRIP

10. SECURITY CHECKPOINT
15. TO LAST

17. TO CHECK (LUGGAGE)
23. TO PACK THE SUITCASE
24. AISLE

28. PASSENGER (FEMALE)
30. SUITCASE

32. TO BOARD

33. TO INSPECT, TO SEARCH
(LUGGAGE)

35. FLIGHT ATTENDANT

36. CUSTOMS

37. ANNOUNCEMENT
38. OPEN

39. GOING TO

40. TO PLAN

Down

1. WELCOME
2. DIRECT
4. CUSTOMS

5. AIRPORT

7. PILOT (FEMALE)

8. TO TAKE ATRIP

. DEPARTURE

11. CLOSED

12. DEPARTURE GATE

N

13.
14.
16.

18.

TO STOP OVER
TRAVEL AGENT
EMPLOYEE (MALE)

CUSTOMS OFFICER

(FEMALE)

19.
20.
21.
22.
25.
26.

27.
29.
31.
34.

PASSPORT

AIRLINE

ARRIVAL
RESERVATION
(AIRPLANE) WINDOW
FOREIGN (MALE)

LUGGAGE

DELAY

TOURIST (FEMALE)
FLIGHT
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